
YES! I want to make sure the REALTOR® voice is 
heard at the local, state and national level.

OMAHA
AREA BOARD OF

REALTORS®

Payment Option:Here is my investment: 
My check is enclosed (Payable 
to Nebraska RPAC)

Charge my American Express/
Discover/Mastercard/VISA:
#___________________________
Exp. Date:___________________

Bill Me: 
Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
11830 Nicholas St.
Omaha, NE 68154
402-619-5555

Golden “R” Club 
Crystal “R” Club
Sterling “R” Club
Governor’s Club
$1-A-Day Club
Capitol Club
Senator’s Club
99 Club
50 Club
Contributor

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$365
$250
$150
$99
$50
$_____

($13.70/day)
($6.85/day)
($2.75/day)
($1.36/day)
($1.00/day)
($.68/day)
($.41/day)
($.27/day)
($.14/day)

Print Name: __________________________ Company: ______________________________

Contributions are not deductible for Federal tax purposes. Contributions to RPAC are voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may refuse to contribution 
without affecting your membership rights. 70% of each contribution is used by your state PAC to support state and local political candidates. The remainting 30% is 
sent to National RPAC to support federal candidates and is charged against your limits under 2 U.S.C. 441a.

2014 RPAC INVESTMENT

CHALLENGE
While you are out selling homes, your RPAC Investment protects home ownership 

and your client’s equity and tax benefits of home ownership.
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$50
$99
$150
$250
$365
$500
$1000

50 Club
99 Club
Senator’s Club
Capitol Club
$1-A-Day Club
Governor’s Club
Sterling “R” Club

# of Tickets Price Club GRAND PRIZE:
Your 2015 OABR REALTOR®

DUES PAID!

Contribution deadline: August 13, 2014
Drawing to be held at OABR Picnic

The more you give, the better chance of winning!

®

Win 1 of 4 $250 Visa Gift Cards (REALTORS® Only)

Win a $250 Visa Gift Card (Affiliates Only)

1 Affiliate winner: 2015 OABR Affiliate dues paid!

Grand Prize: 2015 REALTOR® dues paid!

(If you have already paid 2015 dues, 
you will be reimbursed)

Other valuable prizes!


