



2014 RPAC INVESTMENT CHALLENGE

While you are out selling homes, your RPAC Investment protects home ownership and your client's equity and tax benefits of home ownership.

# of Tickets	Price	Club
1	\$50	50 Club
2	\$99	99 Club
3	\$150	Senator's Club
5	\$250	Capitol Club
8	\$365	\$1-A-Day Club
10	\$500	Governor's Club
20	\$1000	Sterling "R" Club

GRAND PRIZE:

Your 2015 OABR REALTOR® DUES PAID!

(If you have already paid 2015 dues, you will be reimbursed)

Contribution deadline: August 13, 2014
Drawing to be held at OABR Picnic

The more you give, the better chance of winning!

- **Grand Prize: 2015 REALTOR® dues paid!**
- **Win 1 of 4 \$250 Visa Gift Cards (REALTORS® Only)**
- **Win a \$250 Visa Gift Card (Affiliates Only)**
- **1 Affiliate winner: 2015 OABR Affiliate dues paid!**
- **Other valuable prizes!**



YES! I want to make sure the REALTOR® voice is heard at the local, state and national level.



Here is my investment:

<input type="checkbox"/> Golden "R" Club	\$5,000	(\$13.70/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Crystal "R" Club	\$2,500	(\$6.85/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Sterling "R" Club	\$1,000	(\$2.75/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Governor's Club	\$500	(\$1.36/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> \$1-A-Day Club	\$365	(\$1.00/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Capitol Club	\$250	(\$.68/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Senator's Club	\$150	(\$.41/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> 99 Club	\$99	(\$.27/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> 50 Club	\$50	(\$.14/day)
<input type="checkbox"/> Contributor	\$_____	

Payment Option:

- My check is enclosed (Payable to Nebraska RPAC)
- Charge my American Express/Discover/Mastercard/VISA:

Exp. Date: _____

Bill Me:

 Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
11830 Nicholas St.
Omaha, NE 68154
402-619-5555

Print Name: _____

Company: _____

Contributions are not deductible for Federal tax purposes. Contributions to RPAC are voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may refuse to contribute without affecting your membership rights. 70% of each contribution is used by your state PAC to support state and local political candidates. The remaining 30% is sent to National RPAC to support federal candidates and is charged against your limits under 2 U.S.C. 441a.